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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd.

{®{m TAPD

1/99 TAP PD Spec

H =R&#: PM TAPD

I $&#/Describe:

H  1550nm,1%,900um,PM Panda Fiber,1M,FC/APC

K G5 {ES RoHS &3k

Ml Telcordia GR-1209 core

H Telcordia GR-1221 core s

H RoHS6 compliance o

0 ZRSH
2#/Parameters & /Specifications Unit
T {ERI</Working Wavelength 1510~1610 nm
¥ENIRFE/ Insertion Loss <1.0 dB
N EE/ Responsivity >7 mA/W
JEY¢EEL/Extinction Ratio at(@23°C) >18 dB
kEEE7/ Dark Current(At 25°C, -5V bias) <10 nA
[AE8J/E/Reverse Voltage <25 Vv
1EMFEIR/ Forward Current <10 mA
[B];574R#E/Return Loss >40 dB
EBRAFEINE/Maximum Power Handing 300 mwW
T {EBRE/Operating Temperature -0~+70 °C
Fi#RE/Storage Temperature -40~+85 °C
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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd. {R{% TAPD
&EHEESSEAY/Connector Type LC/PC
FEFZEAY Fiber Type PM1550 with 900um loose tube
e /Fiber Length 1+/-0.03 m
%R~ /Package size ®6.1*L25 mm
Note: The IL value is tested with connector/IL (B8 &1EZENI,
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1. EEEE: WA
2. BIREE IYFEFmORRISIEA(LLE)
3. BSHAMRIME ¢ emm RUEE
4. e FEB-REBMAM SN, LR, ~mEFR: 01TAPD, SN A 6 E(FS 2,54 0K

5 25,317)

H @3/ Packaging

- (EFAROEREEEIA%R,120x80mm, B4 1pcs ZUERMEF mEARA

- B BEESIMIEMRES, AE: PN, SN
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